
Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

NHC Orange & Below 2025
FA-52 +52

01.03.2025
Brentwood Centre

Results

Pos Name

1 MAYA BRADLEY CHELMSFORD

2 NUR HIDAYAH RIA-ISLAM PINEWOOD

3 RUBYLEI DENNY IPSWICH

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

1:38

1:33

0:06

RUBYLEI MAYA
RIA-ISLAM DENNY BRADLEY

CHELMSFORD

3M 3M 2M

PINEWOOD IPSWICH

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

1

10

2

0

0

3

2

20

1

110 010

000 100

000 100

NUR HIDAYAH
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